# Name

2 Jacy Colvin

3 Jaelynn Jackson

11 Cynthia Chan

13 Michal Ekalo

14 R'Queen Rolax

20 Imogene Ostrom

22 Foziya Hamido

24 Diamond Satterwhite
30 Chimamanda Egboh
32 Brooklyn Schugar-Kneisley
33 Elada Tebeje

GARFIELD BULLDOGS
2019-20 C-Team Girls Basketball

Height
50"
50"
5'5"
50"
5'5"
5'5"
50"
58"
58"

5'10"
5'10"

Position Year

MetroLeaguel_'{rA;
g@@@

Head Coach
G 10 Melvin Hall
PG 9 Assistants
SG/SF 9 Kelvin Washington
G 9 Bernard Garner
PG 9 Kwajalien Griffin
SG/SF 9 Manager
G 9 Sunita Dargyal
Lanisa Powell
W 10 Camille Robinson
W 9 Kyla Cottrell
F/C 9 McKenna Hevland
F/IC 9 Athletic Trainer
Courtney Bradley
Statistician
Mary Cohan
Leslie Hurd
Principal
Ted Howard

Assistant Principals

Gregory Barnes
James Blanton
Stephanie Chen

Athletic Director
Carole Lynch

Video
Scott Wood
Aimee Windmiller-Wood
Don Wallace

Band Director

Jared Sessink
Blake Saunders

Cheer Advisor
Adreana Hlll
Ahmen Taplin

Cheerleaders
Aziza Alabe
Belle Allen
Rachel Bryant
Lucianna Chalita
Nia Clark






